

The International Maritime Transport and Logistics Conference

Marlog 13

Towards Smart Green Blue Infrastructure



Dr. Dong Yang

Dr. YANG Dong is an associate professor and associate head of the Department of Logistics and Maritime Studies, Director of the International Shipping and Transport Logistics Master Program, Director of PolyU Maritime Library Research & Development Centre, and Deputy Director of the Shipping Research Centre, at The Hong Kong Polytechnic University. He is the Associate Editor of the International Journal of Shipping and Transport Logistics (IJSTL) and Maritime Business Review (MBR).

Dr. YANG is a Council Member of the International Associate of Maritime Economist (IAME) (2019 to now) and a Member of the Port Operation Committee to the Director of Marine in Hong Kong. He is the Programme Chair of the 27th International Association of Maritime Economist Conference, Hong Kong (IAME 2020) and the co-chair of the 10th and 11st International Forum on Shipping, Ports, and Airports (IFSPA2019 & IFSPA2021).





Dr. YANG obtained his Ph.D. in maritime logistics science from Kobe University, Japan 2008. After that, he has successively served as an assistant professor at the Southern University of Denmark, a research fellow at the Centre for Maritime Studies, National University of Singapore, a senior research fellow at China Waterborne Transport Research Institute, meanwhile, he was the head of the project section at APEC Port Services Network, a regional organization aiming at promoting APEC port development.

In Dr. YANG's previous career, he has chaired funding from various sources, including ESCAP of the United Nations, APEC Transportation Working Group, National Natural Science Foundation of China (NSFC), National Natural Science, Research Grants Council (RGC), NSFC/RGC Joint Research Scheme, Hong Kong Policy Research Fund (PPR), National Science Foundation of Guangdong Province, Hong Kong Marine Department, Hong Kong Tourism Commission, etc. He has published more than 70 SCI/SSCI papers in over 10 international academic journals.

Personal Website: https://www.yangdong.info

